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No: KTYM/ D/ List / 40 
 

Date : 07.12.2025 
 

Summary of JSSLC & PLUS TWO EXAMINATION – 2025 

Sl. 

No 

MJSSA 

District 

JSSLC - 2025  PLUS TWO - 2025 
No: of 

Students 

on Roll 

No: of 

Students 

Appeared 

No: of 

Absentees 

Register 

Number of 

Absentees 

 

No: of 

Students 

on Roll 

No: of 

Students 

Appeared 

No: of 

Absentees 

Register 

Number of 

Absentees 

1 Chengalam 38 36 02 
JS/25/2987 

JS/25/2988 
 09 09 NIL --- 

2 Kottayam 73 73 NIL ---  35 30 05 

PL2/25/1554 

PL2/25/1569 

PL2/25/1571 

PL2/25/1583 

PL2/25/1584 

3 Manarcad 77 73 04 

JS/25/2836 

JS/25/2857 

JS/25/2871 

JS/25/2892 

 28 20 08 

PL2/25/1619 

PL2/25/1626 

PL2/25/1628 

PL2/25/1629 

PL2/25/1630 

PL2/25/1631 

PL2/25/1638 

PL2/25/1640 

4 Pallom 38 36 02 
JS/25/2916 

JS/25/2944 
 19 17 02 

PL2/25/1610 

PL2/25/1611 

5 Pampady 71 61 10 

JS/25/2817 

JS/25/2819 

JS/25/2820 

JS/25/2821 

JS/25/2825 

JS/25/2826 

JS/25/2827 

JS/25/2828 

JS/25/2833 

JS/25/2835 

 25 14 11 

PL2/25/1643 

PL2/25/1644 

PL2/25/1645 

PL2/25/1646 

PL2/25/1649 

PL2/25/1651 

PL2/25/1652 

PL2/25/1653 

PL2/25/1663 

PL2/25/1664 

PL2/25/2558 
MJSSA 

KOTTAYAM 

DIOCESE - TOTAL 
297 279 18   116 90 26  
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