



MALANKARA JACOBITE SYRIAN SUNDAY SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

(Under the Holy Apostolic See of Antioch and All the East) Reg.No. ER/308/07

KOTTAYAM DIOCESE

<https://mjssakottayamdiocese.com>

<https://www.facebook.com/M.J.S.S.A.KottayamDiocese>

mjssakottayamdiocese@gmail.com

AVINESH ABRAHAM THANDASSERIL

DIRECTOR

MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE

9061200790

No: KTYM/ D/ List / 40

Date : 07.12.2025

Summary of JSSLC & PLUS TWO EXAMINATION – 2025

Sl. No	MJSSA District	JSSLC - 2025				PLUS TWO - 2025			
		No: of Students on Roll	No: of Students Appeared	No: of Absentees	Register Number of Absentees	No: of Students on Roll	No: of Students Appeared	No: of Absentees	Register Number of Absentees
1	Chengalam	38	36	02	JS/25/2987 JS/25/2988	09	09	NIL	---
2	Kottayam	73	73	NIL	---	35	30	05	PL2/25/1554 PL2/25/1569 PL2/25/1571 PL2/25/1583 PL2/25/1584
3	Manarcad	77	73	04	JS/25/2836 JS/25/2857 JS/25/2871 JS/25/2892	28	20	08	PL2/25/1619 PL2/25/1626 PL2/25/1628 PL2/25/1629 PL2/25/1630 PL2/25/1631 PL2/25/1638 PL2/25/1640
4	Pallom	38	36	02	JS/25/2916 JS/25/2944	19	17	02	PL2/25/1610 PL2/25/1611
5	Pampady	71	61	10	JS/25/2817 JS/25/2819 JS/25/2820 JS/25/2821 JS/25/2825 JS/25/2826 JS/25/2827 JS/25/2828 JS/25/2833 JS/25/2835	25	14	11	PL2/25/1643 PL2/25/1644 PL2/25/1645 PL2/25/1646 PL2/25/1649 PL2/25/1651 PL2/25/1652 PL2/25/1653 PL2/25/1663 PL2/25/1664 PL2/25/2558
MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE - TOTAL		297	279	18		116	90	26	




AVINESH ABRAHAM THANDASSERIL
DIRECTOR
M.J.S.S.A. KOTTAYAM DIOCESE